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List of registrations (per country and in alphabetical order) 
 

Country First name Last name Email 

Austria Christa Egger Danner egger-danner@zuchtdata.at 

Austria Anna Pollak anna.pollak@global2000.at 

Austria Johanna Zamernik hanna.zamernik@global2000.at 

Belgium Eva Ampe eva.ampe@inagro.be 

Belgium Deborah Lanterbecq deborah.lanterbecq@condorcet.be 

Bulgaria Nikolay Stanchev nstanchev1@gmail.com 

Croatia Lori Lovrenčić lori.lovrencic@pernica.hr 

Estonia Killu Leet killu@soilprotection.earth 

Estonia Roosi Soosaar rose@soilprotection.earth 

Estonia Hardi Tamm hardi.tamm@piimaklaster.ee 

Finland Mikael Dahlvik mikael.dahlvik@proagria.fi 

Finland Tuija Kallio tuija.kallio@oulu.fi 

France Pierre Cordel pierre.cordel@normandie.chambagri.fr 

France Thomas Gomez thomas.gomez@agdatahub.eu 

France Lebrun Manon manon.lebrun@cuma.fr 

France Stéphane Volant stephane.volant@cuma.fr 

Germany Fokko Brüning fokko.bruening@gmail.com 

Germany Hubert Gerhardy msg-garbsen@gerhardy.eu 

Germany Laura Gorzitze lgorzitze@hs-harz.de 

Germany Christian Kenntner c.kenntner@eqasce.de 

Germany Susanne Klages susanne.klages@thuenen.de 

Germany Johannes Pfeifer johannes.pfeifer@ble.de 

Germany Isabell Szallies isabell.szallies@agrathaer.de 

Germany Sebastian Vogel svogel@atb-potsdam.de 

Greece Georgios Arsenos arsenosg@vet.auth.gr 

Greece Nikos Kalatzis n_kalatzis@neuropublic.gr 

Greece Thanasis Kizos akizos@aegean.gr 

Greece Nikolaos Koltsidas info@proudfarm.gr 

Greece Stelios Kotsopoulos skotsopoulos@agroapps.gr 

Greece Evdokia Krystallidou ekryst@afs.edu.gr 

Greece Theocharis Moysiads tmoysiadis@f-in.gr 
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Country First name Last name Email 

Hungary Vince Lang vince.lang@drdc.eu 

Hungary Izbella Oláh olahizabella@gmail.com 

Hungary Edina Szlanyinka edina.szlanyinka@gmail.com 

Hungary Gergely Toth gergely.toth@drdc.eu 

Ireland Edgar Garcia Manzanilla egmanzanilla@gmail.com 

Ireland Tom Kelly tom.kelly@teagasc.ie 

Ireland Patrick Kent preen2005@yahoo.ie 

Italy Mauro Angori arezzo@agrotecnici.it 

Italy Marcella Bucca marcellabucca@gmail.com 

Italy Roberta Centonze roberta@centonze.org 

Italy Lucia Coletta lucia.coletta@regione.campania.it 

Italy Edoardo Costantini eac.costantini@gmail.com 

Italy Maria Dei Svaldi m.deisvaldi@desam.it 

Italy Andrea Gasparini andrea.gasparini@crea.gov.it 

Italy Elisa Gasparoni elisagasparoni93@gmail.com 

Italy Matteo Gatti matteo.gatti@unicatt.it 

Italy Alessandra Gemmiti alessandra.gemmiti@regione.toscana.it 

Italy Sara Legler s.legler@horta-srl.com 

Italy Valentina Manstretta v.manstretta@horta-srl.com 

Italy Stefano Davide Murgese murgese@seacoop.com 

Italy Carolina Perna caroperna@gmail.com 

Italy Matteo Petitti matteo.petitti@semirurali.net 

Italy Valentino Salvatore v.salvatore1@gmail.com 

Italy Samuele Trestini samuele.trestini@unipd.it 

Italy Francesca Vichi francescavichi89@live.it 

Latvia Anta Sparinska anta.sparinska@bulduri.lv 

Lithuania Karolis Urba karolis.urba@lzukt.lt 

Luxembourg Vincent Glaesener vincent.glaesener@lwk.lu 

Netherlands Nicole Bartelds nicole@databoerin.nl 

Netherlands George Beers george.beers@wur.nl 

Netherlands Christopher Brewster christopher.brewster@tno.nl 

Netherlands Anne Bruinsma anne@farmhack.nl 

Netherlands Joyce Nuys jn@j-nu.com 

Netherlands Folkwin Poelman folkwin.poelman@rvo.nl 
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Country First name Last name Email 

Poland Lukasz Lowinski lukasz.lowinski@pimr.lukasiewicz.gov.pl 

Poland Marcin Plociennik marcinp@man.poznan.pl 

Poland Maciej Zacharczuk maciej.zacharczuk@wodr.poznan.pl 

Portugal Andre Barão andrebarao@baraoebarao.pt 

Portugal Bruno Caldeira bcaldeira@consulai.com 

Portugal Luis Alcino Conceição luis_conceicao@ipportalegre.pt 

Portugal Cristina Amaro Costa amarocosta@esav.ipv.pt 

Portugal Jose Salema jsalema@edia.pt 

Romania Ionel Mugurel Jitea mjitea@usamvcluj.ro 

Romania Silviu Meterna pdr.office.2020@gmail.com 

Slovenia Maja Brajnik maja.brajnik@sedemcezdevet.si 

Slovenia Tomaz Zadravec tomaz.zadravec@itc-cluster.com 

Spain Javier Bueno javier.bueno@usc.es 

Spain Lucía Castro Díaz gerencia@dihdatalife.com 

Spain Antonio Gonzalez Bulnes antoniogbulnes@cuartesa.com 

Spain Rafael GonzÁlez Cano rgcano@jccm.es 

Spain Sebastien Guéry sguery@iniciativaseuropeas.es 

Spain Ana Martin Perez amartin@iniciativaseuropeas.es 

Spain Dolores Ordóñez dom@anysolution.eu 

Spain Josep Pijuan josep.pijuan@eurecat.org 

Spain Llonch Pol pol.llonch@uab.cat 

Spain Rubén Ramo ruben.ramo@uah.es 

Spain Juan Maria Sagarna Garcia sagarna@agro-alimentarias.coop 

Sweden Anna Carin Almqvist anna-carin.almqvist@hushallningssallskapet.se 

Sweden Camilla Broms camilla.broms@hush.se 

Sweden Fernanda Dórea fernanda.dorea@sva.se 

United Kingdom John Gilliland john.gilliland@devenish.com 

United Kingdom Adrian Kinner Smith adrian.kinner-smith@severnriverstrust.com 

United Kingdom Richard Lloyd richardl@i4agri.org 

Other Senka Gajinov senka.gajinov@dunavnet.eu 

Other Asbjørn Hovstø asbjorn.hovsto@hafenstrom.com 

Other Rade Popovic popovicr70@gmail.com 

Other Ahmet Sumer ahmet.sumer@targi.com.tr 

Other Xiao Zhou xiao.zhou@hest.ethz.ch 
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Speakers (in the order of the programme) 
 

Country / Organisation First name Last name Email 

European Commission Kerstin Rosenow  

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Pacôme Elouna Eyenga pacome.elouna@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Albin Hunia Albin.Hunia@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Jürgen  Vangeyte Jurgen.Vangeyte@ilvo.vlaanderen.be 

European Commission Doris Marquardt doris.marquardt@ec.europa.eu 

Sweden Anna Carin Almqvist anna-carin.almqvist@hushallningssallskapet.se 

France Stéphane Volant stephane.volant@cuma.fr 

United Kingdom Richard Lloyd richardl@i4agri.org 

Finland Tuija Kallio tuija.kallio@oulu.fi 

Ireland Tom Kelly tom.kelly@teagasc.ie 

Portugal Jose Salema jsalema@edia.pt 

European Commission Nicola Britta Holsten nicola-britta.holsten@ec.europa.eu 

 

European Commission and EIP-AGRI Support Facility (in 
alphabetical order – by last name) 
 

Organisation First name Last name Email 

European Commission Valerio Abbadessa valerio.abbadessa@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Guillermo Cardon guillermo.cardon@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Fabio Cossu fabio.cossu@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Daniel Ellehammer Larsen daniel.larsen@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Nicola Britta Holsten nicola-britta.holsten@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Magdalena Mach magdalena.mach@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Doris Marquardt doris.marquardt@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Klavdija Ramsak Noemi klavdija.ramsak-noemi@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Kerstin Rosenow   

European Commission Aniko Seregelyi aniko.seregelyi@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Isabelle Van Borm isabelle.van-borm@ec.europa.eu 

European Commission Inge Van Oost inge.van-oost@ec.europa.eu 
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Organisation First name Last name Email 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Margarida Ambar margarida.ambar@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Sarah Beigel sarah.beigel@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Szabolcs Biro szabolcs.biro@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Willemine Brinkman willemine.brinkman@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Katrien Dejongh Audenaert katrien.dejongh@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Paul Sergiu Didicescu sergiu.didicescu@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Hayet Djebbi hayet.djebbi@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Pacôme Elouna Eyenga pacome.elouna@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Fokke Fennema fokke.fennema@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Andrés Manuel García Lamparte andres.garcia@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Albin Hunia Albin.Hunia@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Céline Karasinski celine.karasinski@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Elisabeth Klingbacher elisabeth.klingbacher@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Tiina  Köster Tiina.Koster@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Xurxo Loureiro Veira xurxo.loureiroveira@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Quico Ónega López quico.onega@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Rasa Pakeltiene rasa.pakeltiene@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Iiri Raa iiri.raa@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Tajana Radic Tajana.Radic@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Remco Schreuder remco.schreuder@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Liina Ulm Liina.Ulm@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Ina Van Hoye ina.vanhoye@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Ineke Van Vliet ineke.vanvliet@eip-agri.eu 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Jürgen  Vangeyte Jurgen.Vangeyte@ilvo.vlaanderen.be 

EIP-AGRI Support Facility Marta Yonkova marta.yonkova@eip-agri.eu 

 

 


